Contour

Contour 18W & Driver

45° 2700K Warm White

LEDSY18WR 45D WW
45° 2700K Warm White

Quicklink: Q334A

General
Colour
Construction
Dimmable

IP Rating

Dimmable
Operating
Temperature

Dimensions
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cut Out
Diameter
Minimum Ceiling
Depth

Vertical Rotation

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Power Factor
Voltage

Light Characteristics

Beam Angle

Colour Rendering
Index

Colour Temperature 2700K Warm White

White
Aluminium
Yes

P20

Yes
-20°C ~ +45°C

1500mm
1500mmmm
100mm (Diameter)
112mm

110mm

30°
18w

0.90
240V

45°
80

Halogen Equivalent  100W

Wattage
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The Contour 18W & Driver is a high powered Citizen PC LED downlight that provides a
strong vibrant light. It can be used as either the primary or secondary source of light. It can
be tilted by 20 degrees to adjust the light direction. Ideal as a replacement for standard
halogen lamp downlights which generally consume more power and produce more heat.
Complies with part L building regulations.




Contour

Contour 18W & Driver
45° 2700K Warm White

Lumens 1400 Im
Lumens Per Watt 78 Im/W
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